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Bnkof America o

April 17, 2017 - May 16, 2017
~ Page f 6

Cash Advance  Purchases and Other

Account Number Payments and Other  Balance Transfer

Credit Limit __ Total Activity Credits __ Activity Activity Charges ___Fees Charged
EVELD, SONYA D

10,000 1,158.33 - 0.00 0.00 ) 0.00 115833 B 0.00 _

A— |
i 131.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 131.86 - 0.00

10,000 403.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 403.01 0.00

ZOLLIECOFFER. CECI

10,000 836.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 836.27 0.00

Transactions
Posting Transaction
Date Date Description Reference Number Amount
CITY OF OZARK
Account Number: 8646
Payments and Other Credits
05/01 04/30 PAYMENT - THANK YOU 12015300000000512153331 -2,000.86
TOTAL PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD -$2,000.86
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
Account Number: 0792
Purchases and Other Charges /
04/17 04/14 RUSSELL CELLULAR OZARK OZARK AR 24755427105731056230150 71.48 /
04/26 04/25 WAL-MART #0209 OZARK AR 24226387116091007939753 67.10
05/02  05/01 OPTICSPLANET, INC. 847-513-6201 IL 24492157121715204322879 259.20 /
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $397.78
EVELD, KEVIN
Account Number: 1258
Purchases and Other Charges 7
04117 04/13 ANDERSONS OZARK AR 24299107104002080407657 - 4845
04/17 04/15 OnStar 888-4ONSTAR MI 24692167105000764284760 —36.86 -
04/17 04/15 FEDEX 786245384463 MEMPHIS TN 24164077105741173827646 ~—11.54
05/01 04/28 ANDERSONS OZARK AR 24299107119004419388254 _A391
05/08  05/05 CHANCELLOR HOTEL FAYETTEVILLE AR 24632697126500665418502 _392.46 d
Arr; 05/02/17 /
05/08 05/06 BLAUER MANUFACTURING  800-225-6715 MA 24431057126200953237314 —269.87 /
05/08  05/07 APL* ITUNES.COM/BILL  866-712-7753 CA 24682167127000537870733 _— 099 S
05/11 05/09 ANDERSONS OZARK AR 24299107130001441366402 — 4582 7
05/12  05/11 OnStar 888-4ONSTAR MI 24692167131000077702662 — ;_5,_5@_/'
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $887.76
EVELD, SONYA D
Account Number: 9273
Purchases and Other Charges /
04/26 04/25 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427116641161436260 150.00 /
04/26 04/25 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427116641161436278 150.00
04/26  04/25 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427116641161436286 22500 .
04/26 04/25 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427116641161436294 225,00, '
04/26 04/25 ARKANSAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUES01-3743484 AR 24755427116641161436302 300.00
05/01 04/28 DAYS INNS DUMAS AR 24431067119036428987978 83.16 .
Arr: 04/27/17 -
05/02 05/02 GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_cityo cc@google.comCA 24692167122000042875792 10.00.
05/15  05/12 DNH*GODADDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ 24906417132039395724750 1517
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $1,158.33
MCNUTT, TOMMY
Account Number: 4514
Purchases and Other Charges
05/05 05/03 ATWOOD 60 ALMA ALMA AR 24733097124400909000245 131.86
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $131.86
SAMTLEY, JOSEPH
Account Number: 2811
Purchases and Other Charges /
05/03 05/02 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 195 FORT SMITH AR 24231687123081032493252 403.01
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD - $403.01




Bankof America 2%

Cash Rewa_rds A : - Company Statement

e Payment information | Account summary D
New Balance Total ...............cooccooveecvvnrinn.. $3,620.01 | | Previous Balance .............. - P $1,805.86
il Billi iries to: -
N K g Inquiries to Minimum Payment Due $3,620.01 | | Payments and Other Credits .............. -$2,000.86
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date ............coumveenrcrientrnnenns 06/12/17 | | Balance Transfer Activity
EL PASO, TX 79998-2238 Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your Cash Advance Activity ...,
. . minimum payment by the date listed above. You may | | pyrchases and O
g‘ Sglf\‘?s'geg:f; g' have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance ther Charges ... S
S on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00
$19.00 for balance less than $100.01 Finance Charge .............c.ccoovoueremrmierssssssnasnns
ST, (B8 etz $29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 N—\;Bal T_t_ T
. $39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01 < ance Total ...,
?gggoé"g 1%32";3'}_'0“3 $49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
DA ! Credit Limit ... $10,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: 5 .
1 888.500.6367, 24 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the CIEA AVAIIEDIE ... SIS
minimum payment each period, you will pay more in Statement Closing Date ...........cc..ccco......... 05/16/17
Outside the U.S.: Interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Days in Billing Cycle ..o 30
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.

For Lost or Stolen Card:

1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours Check # 3Lc‘§’“%~8 TR
Business Offers: Date_2 ‘A3-19V]

www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Account Number . Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
BRAMLETT, DEVIN — —

10,000 30778 0.00 0.00 0,00 B 397.78 0.00

m 887.76 000 000 000 887.76 0.00

0200086 032001 0362001 W

Account Number:
April 17, 2017 - May 16, 2017

New Balance Total ..................ccoooceeerioioooeooo $3,620.01
Minimum Payment Due $3,620.01
(RO ER U T (LR T U LU TR R T | R TR Payment Due Date 06/12/17
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount
$
IIIIIIlllIIllllllll"llll"IIIIIII""IIIll”lllh"llllll"lllll /201 O a , ?
CITY OF OZARK *¥N0OO16375
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST | | Check here for a change of mailing address or phone numbers,
OZARK, AR 72949-350110 L_| Please provide all corrections on the reverse side.

Mail this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,

of make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com



Bankof America =

CITY OF OZARK

Cash Rewards

(=

Company Statement

April 17, 2017 - May 16, 2017

Account Information:

www.bankofamerica.com :Paym'ent Informatmn

New Balance Total ..................cooceeeenn., $,620.01
Mail Billing Inquiries to: -
BANK OF AMERICA Minimum Payment Due ...........ccceeonmneu.. $3,620.01
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date 06/12/17

SRS, IS il S Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your

minimum payment by the date listed above. You may
have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance
on the fee assessment date:

$19.00 for balance less than $100.01

$29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01

$39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01

$49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01

Mail Payments to:

BUSINESS CARD

PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796

Customer Service:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

TTY Hearing Impaired:

1.888.500.6267, 24 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the

minimum payment each period, you will pay more in
interest and it will take you longer to pay off your
balance.

Outside the U.S.:
1.508.353.6656, 24 Hours

' Accou_i__;_t_ Summary

Prévious BalBNEe ...........iovieimiesiii: $1,805.86

Payments and Other Credits ................. =$2.000.86
Balance Transfer Activity ............................... $0.00
Cash Advance Activity .................ccccoooonneer... $0.00
Purchases and Other Charges ................ $3,815.01

Fees Charged .

Finance Charge $0.00
New Balance Total ... $3,620.01
Credit LIMIt ... rrerssnersssansns $10,000
Credit Avallable ..o $6,379.99
Statement Closing Date ........................... 05/16/17
Days in Biling Cycle ..o 30

For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

Business Offers:
www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Cardholder Activity Summary

Check #j_B_LEL_
Da“‘)—-—.ég - _3;85:}3 b

Account Number Payments and Other ~ Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
10,000 397.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 397.78 0.00
10,000 887.76 ~_0.00 000 000 887.76 0.00
0200086 0352003 0362001 G
Account Number:
April 17, 2017 - May 16, 2017
New Balance Total ...................cocooeoioooioo $3,620.01
Minimum Payment Due $3,620.01

BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796

IIIIIIIIIll'lllllll"llll"IIIIIII""|III|"'I|I|"I|'II"I|IIII $
CITY OF OZARK *xNOO1L375

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST .-—|
OZARK, AR 72949-350110 L

Payment Due Date

Enter payment amount

A3 -

Check here for a change of mailing address or phone numbers.
Piease provide all comections on the reverse side.

Mail this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,

or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com

«swa3300

06/12/17
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Bankof America %7

Cash Rewards

Account Information:
www.bankofamerica.com

Ap_ril 17,2017 - May 16, 2017

.................................... $3,620.01
Mail Billing Inquiries to: o
BANK OF g\ME‘]RIC A Minimum Payment Due ...........cccoecrrmuee $3,620.01 | | Payments and Other Credits .................
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date ...........coocoecrccrmiinincrnnas 06/12/17 | | Balance Transfer Activity .............cc....ccoceo.....
EL A, Tz Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your | | Cash Advance Activity ............ccccooovvvennneen,
. . minimum payment by the date listed above. You may Purchase d
ggglzzys'gegf:r\,t 8' have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance AL 5 s SRS
PO BOX 15766 on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00
¥ $19.00 for balance less than $100.01 Finance Charge 0.00
CEASAINEET, (IS T seecred $29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 — g — $ -
Customer Service: $39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01 New Balance Total ....................cccovnn...... $3,620.01
1.800.673.1044. 2 4.H e $49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
' Credit Limit ... $10,000
TTY Hearing impaired: . .
1.888.500.62967, 24 Hours Minimurm Payment Warning: If you make only the Credit Available .....................cccoovee.n. $6,379.99
minimum payment each period, you will pay more in Statement Closing Date ............................. 05/16/17
Outside the U.S.: interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Days in Billing Cycle
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.
For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours e/l 2 o
Check #2020 [
Business Offers: Date S -1 10\A. IL |

www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Account Number "~ Payments and Other  Balance Transfer  Cash Advance Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
BRAMLETT, DEVIN e

10,000 - 397.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 397.78 0.00

887.76 000 000 0.00 887.76 0.00

1e0008s 03k200L D3b200l _
Account Number:F
, \

April 17,2017 - M

New Balance Total ......................co..ccovoemreeeeeeer $3,620.01
Minimum Payment Due I $3,620.01
(R B R (DT T TR TR TR R T TR Payment Due Date 06/12/17
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount
$
|||||||||n|l||||||"|||||||||||||""|||||"||||||||||||"|||||| L\B’S . @\
CITY OF OZARK *%NDOLb3 75
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST [ | Checkhere for a change of mailing address or phone numbers.
OZARK, AR 72949-350110 LI Piease provide all comections on the reverse side.

, Mail this coupon along with your chéck payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,
or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com




Bani of America ”\/\/

Bank of America Business Ad
Cash Rewards

Accountinformation: s

Pa

vantage

% Company Statement
yment Information Account Summary

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 10

www.bankofamerica.com
Nev/ Balance Total ... ] i i st e
Mail Billing Inquiries to; alance Tota $4,622.32 | | Previous Balance ... e $3,620.01
BANK OF AMERICA Minimum Payment Due ........... $4,622.32 Payments and Other Credits . =$3,835,00
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date 07/13/17 | | Balance Transfer Activity .. 30,00
EL PASO, TX 79998-2238 2
Late Payment Waming: If we do not receive your Cash Advance Activity e, $0,00
Mail Payments to: b T ayment by the date isted above. You may Purchases and Other Charges ... 837.31
BUSINEys"s'ecARD g “y° - ey a fee based on the outstanding balance e 54'
PO BOX 15796 P4 e fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-579¢ $19.00 for balance less than $100.01 Finance Charge $0.00
$29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 Pe—
Customer Service: $39.00 for balance Jess than $5,000.01 New Balance Total ............... $4,622.32
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours .00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
Credit Limit e $10,000
TTY Hearing Impaired: it Avai ok .
9 .888.500.626?52 Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the Creck Avallable_ —e ¥5,377.00
minimum payment each period, you will pay more in Statement Closing Date ... ... 06/16/17
Outside the U.S.: Interest and it wil take you longer to pay off your Days in Billing Cycle ... . 31
.1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.
For Lost or Stolen Card: Reck # 7_ _5_3_1 ':Fh =
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours Jat€] -3 1 - | Y|
gt S-S §' 5] 1__|__ -
Business Offers:
www.bankofameﬁca.oonybusinesscenter
Cardholder Activity Summary
Account Number ' Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credts Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
199.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 199.44 0.00
2,279.58 -19.99 0.00 0.00 2,299.57 0.00
—-—-————_________________________.____
0381501 O4bea3e 04b2232 y .
Account Number: 4
May 17, 2017 - June 16, 2017
New Balance Total ..................oo $4,622,32
Minimum Payment Due $4,622.32
I""mul"llll;l"l"'u"lllll|||n|"'u|||”|||"|||||||"| Payment Due Date 07/13/17
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount Tt e i ©
; Q057 24
ll'll"llll"'lllll'lll'h"lllllllllIll'llllllll!l'lll”ll'"l" = (-/ g// : -% /
CITY OF OZARK *sNDDLEH1)
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST m Check here for a change of maiiing address or phone numbers,

Please provide all comections on the reverse side,
Mail this coupon along with your check payable to;
BUSINESS CARD,

Or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com



russell-cellular Sale
| AR AN A

Invoice : AROZAIN11079

OZARK-AR
107'S.7th St'_ Tendered On: 14-Apr-2017 11:07 AM
Ozark AR United States 72949-0000 Sales Person: CHRISTY M
(479)667-9E2)88 125 Tendered By: CHRISTY M
hant ID:8027090
Merchant ID:80 Tendered At: OZARK-AR
Bill To: ozark police UC?’ 7~ 9 &
Ozark AR United States 7 L 9
L
200 S “ St
Product SKU Product Name Tracking # Qty List Price Disc % Total Disc Your Total
CACVIC001571  Samsung 930 Galaxy S7 Incipio 1 $24.99 0.00 $0.00 $24.99
Octane Frost and Black
CASPQMO000154 Samsung 920 Galaxy S6 Qmadix 1 $39.99 0.00 $0.00 $39.99
First-Defense Glass Screen
Protector ————— ey
o ) N : Subtotal: $64.98
___—Payment: - N
Visa $71.48 R AR - OZARK: $6.50
. rrrerrrnrenn(702 Approval #:05773G : —— = 71 =
' BRAMLETT DEVIN Total: $71.48
Entry Type: Swiped 5
| agree to pay the above total according to the card holders agreement. \/
e

-

B

(Signature Captured)
. Change: $0.00
P ,

Comments:

Samsung 930 Galaxy S7 Incipio Octane Frost and Black: All Incipio cases are non-refundable unless unopened within 14 days of the
original purchase. Incipio offers a ONE (1) YEAR Limited Warranty from the date of the retail purchase by the original end-user. For
specific instruction on how to obtain warranty service, visit https://www.incipio.com/support/warranty-policy

Samsung 920 Galaxy S6 Qmadix First-Defense Glass Screen Protector: Russell Cellular offers a limited 30 day warranty on all Qmadix
products, starting from the original date of purchase. This warranty does not cover physical damage or normal wear and tear.

I acknowledge that, on occasion, Russell Cellular and its employees may contact me on my cellular phone or other wireless device via
telephone voice call, text message, or email with promotional information and surveys.

(For full Return Policy details, please visit our website at www.russellcellular.com).

Device Return Policy: Equipment must be returned complete and in new condition within 14 days of activation date per our Worry Free
Returns policy, to be eligible for refund. Eligible returns purchased will be refunded by check, credit card, or gift card respectively.
Device trades and returns are subject to a non-refundable $35 restocking and usage fee). Additional fee may apply.

Accessory Return Policy: Accessories must be returned complete, in new condition and in original packaging within 14 days of
purchase date to be eligible for refund. Warranty issues outside 14 days need to go through the manufacturer. Used screen protectors
do not qualify for returns.

Page 1 of 2 AROZAIN11079
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* Order, Confirmation from OpticsPlanet.com - Order 9002821 ... - Jonathon Little Page 1 of 2

Order Confirmation from OpticsPlanet.com - Order 9002821 Reference

OpticsPlanet.com <Sales@OpticsPlanet.com>

Tue 3/28/2017 2:23 PM N\ D(Q—-L- =

Inbox

I ———
Tojlittle.opd@outlook.com <jiittle.opd@outlook.com>; .
jlttle.op jittle.op i e e S

\

1 attachments (167 KB)
Invoice - Order 9002821 (UID 142249).pdf;

Make sure you get our emails! Add Sales@OpticsPlanet.com Find us on Facebook

Your Order Confirmation

(800) 504-5897

8AM-7PM CST Mon-Fri, 9AM-5PM CST Sat, 9AM-5PM CST Sun (Email & Chat Only)

Dear City of Ozark, Order#: 9002821
Thank you again for your order. Please review your order details and save this confiration Order Date: 28-Mar-2017
email for future reference. If you have any urgent changes, contact us at the information listed
below. Refer@nce #:
/] /
I8
/ I.-I 4
Shipped To: Billed To: f A Mf.(f"'
of Police City of Ozark Police Department "A_f_ = ! -
C/O Lt. Jonathon Little Accounts Payable /
200 S 4th St 200 S 4th St /. . ,,(‘ ¢
Ozark AR 72949-3102 Ozark AR72949-3102 . _ (101 & ))R -
; i [
United States United States D\
Description Ordered Price
Safariland 6360 ALS/SLS Mid-Ride Level-lll Retention, Glock 20,21, w/ITI M3 Light, STX Black Hi-Gloss,
Right Hand, 6360-3832-491 -2 $129.60
DS-HT-CBCBCA-6360-3832-491 ———
’,E)U\S\NESS 2 259 a0

CTosesmn ~ oo

Sub-Total: $0.00
We will email you tracking information once the order ships. Most in-stock orders ship within hours, but  §ales Tax: $0.00

please allow 1-2 business days for processing.

Shipping: $0.00

*Please allow up to 24 hours for your order status to update. Updates may not occur on weekends or holidays. Grand Total: $0.00

Balance Due: $0.00

What if | have questions about my order?

Visit the Order Status page for up-to-date details on your order. You may receive your order in multiple-shipments. If you have
questions regarding returns and exchanges please click here or contact us at the information below.

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&ItemID=AQMKADAWAT...

3/29/2017
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5/6/201‘7

]
$ERIOVS PROTLCTIOMN.

Order #WR1774021
Order Date: May 6, 2017

Shipping Address
Kevin Eveld

812 West School

812 West School

Ozark, Arkansas, 72949
United States

T: 4792132596

F: 4792132596

Print Order # WR 1774021

Billing Address
Kevin Eveld

812 West School

812 West School

Ozark, Arkansas, 72949
United States

T: 4792132596

F: 4792132596

Shipping Method Payment Method
Free Ground Shipping Credit Card (Secure)
— Credit Card fype:
Visa ‘;\
Credit Card Number: ),
XXXX-1258 i
~— - -
Iitems Ordered
PRODUCT NAME SKU PRICE QTyY
343R-  $19.99  Ordered: 15
- —-— 3 ORALITE® ZIP-FRONT SAFETY VEST 55-
! Color Size  Length 30-L-
/ Hi-Vis Yellow L-XL REG XL-o
Style: 343R
Subtotal

hitps:/mww.blauer.com/sales/order/print/order_id/80443/

Shipping and Handling
Discount (Review Thank You - 10% Off)

Grand Total

(hedk #_,

Date.

SUBTOTAL

$299.85

$299.85
$0.00
-$29.98

$269.87 \/



511/2017 _ =
M Gmail

Your receipt from Apple.
1 message

Apple <no_reply@email.apple.com>
To: keveld@gmail.com

g

APPLE ID
keveld@gmail.com

DATE
May 6, 2017
ORDER ID DOCUMENT NO.
MN5S1FZHWQ 192160895018
iCloud

iCloud: 50 GB Storage Plan
Monthly | Jun 7, 2017

Ny

Gmail - Your receipt from Apple.

Kevin Eveld <keveld@gmail.com>

Sun, May 7, 2017 at 4:02 AM

Receipt

BILLED TO
Visa .... 1258
Kevin Eveld TOTAL
405 n 24th $0.99
Ozark, AR 72949-3413
USA
TYPE PURCHASED FROM PRICE
iCloud Storage $0.99

Subtotal $0.99
Tax $0.00

TOTAL $0.99

If you have any questions about your bill, visitiTunes Support. This email confirms payment for the iCloud storage plan
listed above. You will be billed each plan period until you cancel by downgrading to the free storage plan from your iOS

device, Mac or PC.

You may contact Apple for a full refund within 15 days of a monthly subscription upgrade or within 45 days after a yearly
payment. Partial refunds are available where required by law.

Learn how to manage your password preferences for iTunes, iBooks, and App Store purchases.

¢

Apple ID Summary * Terms of Sale ¢ Privacy Policy

Copyright © 2017 Apple Inc.

All rights reserved

1 Infinite Loop, Cupertino, CA 95014, United States VAT Reg. No. 8675309

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/0/?ui=28ik=122cObcc4blview=pt&search=inboxtype=15bdfa2f54a94061&th= 15be224e7ee982f2&sim|=15be224e7eel82f2

73



Address: 4600 SOUTH PHOENI
STREET
FORT SMITH
AR 72903

Location: FSMA

Device ID: -BTCO1

Sender Address:
KEVIN EVELD
405 N 24TH ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3413
4792132596

Recipient Address:
BLAUER MFG CO, INC.
SWM DIVISION
56 COUNTY ROAD 166
OXFORD, MS 38655
6175366606

Pricing option;
STANDARD RATE

Package Information:
YOUR_PACKAGING
1Bx 15 x6

rayment Type:
CREDIT_CARD

Total Declared Value:
100

FedEx Ground
5.6 1bs. (8) 11.54

By reviewing and signing the Shipment Summary
information, vou agree that the shipment could
be subject to additional charges. See FedEx
Service Guide at fedex.conm for details. A}l
nerchandise sales are final.

Visit us at: fedw,com
Or call 1.800.GoFedEx
1.800.463.3339

Apr 14, 2017 12:24:07 PM

fgé?crrf? Jhp;;éf“‘

Address
SS:; 4600 SOUTH PHOENTX
STREET
FORT SMITH
Locatjon: o 8
Device ID; fSMA
Transact ion: SQBg ?&31869025

FedEx Groung ————

\
786245384463 5

Declareq Valué6 1236 ¥ .54
Shipment Subtota]. $11.54

Tota) Due: $11.54
*****iiz*irfﬂ;;gard: $11.54

M= leisht gnter
5 = leignt read
I = IExab]E itgn
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Qstar

10/25/2018

Kevin Eveld

PO BOX 253

OZARK, AR 72949-0253
UsS

Payment Receipt

Receipt No:
Acct Number :
Ref Type :
Ref Number :
Ref Date :

Currency :

OnStar Customer Care
P.O. Box 1027
Warren, MI 48090-1027

CC024561708S

153474753

Monthly Recurring Payment
1023819878

04/14/2017

USD




04/10/2017 Total

VI-1258 36.86

Payment Status :

Qsstar

Payment Receipt
10/25/2018 .
Receipt No:
Kevin Eveld
PO BOX 253 Acct Number :
OZARK, AR 72949-0253
uUs Ref Type :
Ref Number :
Ref Date :

Currency :

Approved

OnStar Customer Care
P.O. Box 1027
Warren, MI 48090-1027

CC0248154095

153474753

Monthly Recurring Payment
1049695192

05/11/2017

USD




05/10/2017 Total VI-1258 36.86

Payment Status : Approved
OnStar Customer Care

@ﬂﬂ‘ P.O. Box 1027

10/25/2018

Kevin Eveld

PO BOX 253

OZARK, AR 72949-0253
US

Payment Receipt

Receipt No:
Acct Number :
Ref Type :
Ref Number :

Ref Date :

Warren, MI 48090-1027

CC0250947321

153474753

Monthly Recurring Payment
1076777147

06/11/2017

USD




T/‘MM/AL G‘fﬂ»f‘(‘

%}
ITHE CHAM LLOOR
r 70 North East Avenue . . Fayetteville . AR . 72701 . . 855.285.6162
Confirmation # 118537 Room: 604 Reference: 320065414
Eveld, Kevin Arrival: 512/2017 5/2/2017 9:35 PM
Departure: 5/5/2017 5/5/2017 12:05 PM
J Company:
P.o. Box 253
Group: ICare Conference - UAMS ICI
Ozark AR 72949
United States Rate Type:  GS-ICare ICI/BL
Enm—l
Date I Room I Department Reference I For Charge Payment
5/2/2017 516 Room 115.00
5/2/2017 516 Sales Tax - AR 7.48
51212017 516 Sales Tax- F 2.30
5/2/2017 516 Sales Tax - W 1.44
5/2/2017 516 Tourism Tax - 2.30
Arkansas
5/2/2017 516 HMR Tax - 2.30
Fayetteville
513/2017 604 Room 115.00
5/3/2017 604 Sales Tax - AR 7.48
5/3/2017 604 Sales Tax - F 2.30
5/3/2017 604 Sales Tax- W 1.44
5/3/2017 604 Tourism Tax - 2.30
Arkansas
5/3/2017 604 HMR Tax - 2.30
Fayetteville
5/4/2017 604 Room 115.00
5/4/2017 604 Sales Tax - AR 7.48
5/4/2017 604 Sales Tax - F 2.30
5/4/2017 604 Sales Tax- W 1.44
5/4/2017 604 Tourism Tax - 2.30
Arkansas
5/4/2017 604 HMR Tax - 2.30
Fayetteville
5/5/2017 604 Visa Visa1258 392.46
App01891G /
Balance: 0.00
Room: $345.00

Room Tax: $47.46 Signature



2017 AML June Convention - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent

=

Welcome, Sonya Eveld- You are currently logged in as an administrator.

3347 AML June Convention

General Options

Page 1 of 2

Name:
Brandy Flanary

Title:

Address:
P O Box 263

Ozark, Arkansas 72049

Number of People Reglstered:
3

Confirmation Number:
XONLRMVKCAL (needed to modify your registration)

Event Title:
2017 AML June Convention

Location:
Uitle Rock Statehouse Convention Center

1 Statehouse Plaza

Little Rock, Arkansas 72201 M\ 6
Phone: @
501-224-8463 /]

Date: L/{

06/14/2017 ﬂ

Time:
11:00 AM

Current Reglstration Detalis

Brandy Flanary

Agenda ltems

Reglstration item
2017 AML June Convention

Cost
$150.00

Jason Flanary

Agenda items

Reglstration item
2017 AML June Convention

Cost
$75.00 |

Blaln Deatheridge

Agenda ltems 0 \

3 L l
Reglstratlon item lf) “J

2017 AML June Convention

Cost
$75.00




2017 AML June Convention - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent

Welcome, Sonya Eveld. You are currently logged in as an administrator.

2017 AML June Convention

General Options

Page 1 of 1

Name:
Kevin Eveld

Title:
Fire Chief

Address:
405 N. 24th

Ozark, Arkansas 72049

Number of People Reglstered:
1

Confirmation Number:
ZINSMSDKXLQ (needed to modify your registration)

Event Title:
2017 AML June Conventlon

Location:
Little Rock Statehouse Convention Center

1 Statehouse Plaza

Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

USA

Phone:
501-224-8463

Date:
06/14/12017

Time:
11:00 AM

Current Registration Details

Kevin Eveld

Agenda ltems

Registration Item “ Cost

2017 AML June Convention $150.00
Order Summaries
Order

Date Type Amt Ordered Amt Pald Amt Due
04/25/2017 10:13 AM CT online order $150.00 $150.00 $0.00
Total: $150.00 $150.00 $0.00
Payment Detalls
Detalls
Date Type Reference # Amt Pald
04/25/2017 Visa 09273 $150.00
httos://www.cvent.com/events/Registrations/MyRegistration.aspx?i=0a759038-19c4-4ec3-... 4/25/2017



2017 AML June Convention - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent

2017 AML June Convention

General Options

Page 1 of 2

Name:
Sonya Eveld

Title:
Clerk/Treasurer

Address:
2910 W Commerclal

P O Box 253

Ozark, Arkansas 72949

Number of People Registered:
1

Confirmation Number:
XLNMF47593S (needed to modify your registration)

Event Title:
2017 AML June Convention

Location:
Little Rock Statehouse Convention Center

1 Statehouse Plaza

Litle Rock, Arkansas 72201

USA

Phone:
501-224-8463

Date:
06/14/2017

Time:
11:00 AM

Curvent Reglstration Details

Sonya Eveld

Agenda ltems

Reglstration Item
2017 AML June Convention

Cost |
$150.00 |

Order Summarles

Order

Date Type
04/25/2017 10:09 AM CT onllne order

Amt Ordered
$150.00

Amt Paid
$150.00

Amt Due
$0.00

Total:

Payment Detalls

$150.00

$150.00

$0.00

Details

Date Type
04/25/2017 Visa

https://www.cvent.com/events/Registrations/MyRegistration.aspx?i=4befec16-35d3-42¢1-...

Reference #
9273

Amt Pald
$150.00

4/25/2017



From: Sonya Eveld

Sent: Monday, May 7, 2018 11:48 AM

To: Tim Vahsholtz

Subject: RE: Sonya Eveld: Your GoDaddy Renewal Notice

That’s fine. Thank you.

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

From: Tim Vahsholtz
Sent: Monday, May 7, 2018 10:41 AM

To: Sonya Eveld
Subject: Fwd: Sonya Eveld: Your GoDaddy Renewal Notice

Just an FYI that the website domain name will renew this week. It's about $15 or so, and will be charged
to the card that's on file with GoDaddy.

Tim Vahsholtz, Quartzlight Marketing
TVAH Enterprises, LLC.

W: gquartzlightmarketing.com
W: shutterTHAT.com

Direct: 501-470-8559

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: GoDaddy <renewals@godaddy.com>

Date: Mon, May 7, 2018 at 7:26 AM

Subject: Sonya Eveld: Your GoDaddy Renewal Notice
To: tim@quartzlightmarketing.com

24/7 Support: +1 (480) 463-8315

Sonya Eveld — Customer Number: 120627446

Thank you for your loyalty. Enjoy 20% off new



BEERE R RO R R R b ok
#60 ATROODS of ALMA
200 H4Y 64
ALMA, AR, 72921
(479) 632-1066

05/22/17 10:28AM BD60GO 833 SALE
53160528 40 B6 2.99 8G
MULCH COLORLY) KED 2 CU F1 119.60

SUB-TOTAL:$  119.60 TAX: § 12.26
TOTAL: ¢ 131.86
BC AMT: $§ 131.86

BK CARD#: XXXXXXXXYXXX4514

MID: 376033654991

AUTH: 019504 AMT: ¢ 131.88
Host reference #:067969  Bat#
Chlp Read

CARD TYPE:VISA EXPR: XXXX
AID : ACDDOOO0V3010

TVR : 8080008000

TAD : 06010A03602400

TSI : 6800

ARC : 00

MODE : Issuer

CWN .

Name : VISA CREDIT

TxnID/ValCode: 952677

Bank card Ushg  131.86

AR

==>> JRNL¥AG7969/60 (==
CUST NO:¥60

THARK YOU TOMMY MCNUTT
FGR YOUR PATRONAGE

L RN AT

Name : X__. _ . . i

I agree 10 pay above tota] amount
accordiny to card fssuer agreement
(merchant agreement if credit voucher )
Acet: ATWOODS CUSTOMER

Customer Copy
Ship to:  MCNUTT/TOMMY

THANK YOU FOR SAVING AT ATWCODS
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURN R EXCHANGE



-7 WELDING WIRE

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
FORT SMITH AR #00195
3400 ROGERS AVE STE 100
FORT SHITH @R 72903
Telephone: (479) 783-8090

Shp qpert '@‘/%@/5

SALE
smer Name: city of wzark city of ozark
amer Number:: 399047209973
2 14IN SEG WET/DRY DTAMOND $69 .99
5> 3/8 X 50 RETRACT AIR HOSI $79.99
upon Discount $ 01f: $-20.00
w Price: $59 99

uron Number: 88892977
035 FLUX 2 $19 9¢

3 WELDING WIRE 030 FLUX 21 $19.97
8 8IN BENCH GRINDER $49 99
9 FLUX WELDER 40 $99.99
wron Uiscount § 0+F: $-10 0
w Price: $89 29
wupon Number: 864303413
308 2YR REPILACEMENT FLAM $29.99
1 {UX WEILDER 90
: sorn No 243719
JTC MEMBERSHIP $29 99
£ son No 243719
$369
YL 7500% $33
sble 0 D000% $C
$40;
Additional Savires $30.00
$40

XXXXKKLN XX 2811
ion Date XX/XX
o. 004790
EDIT
rad
re Verijfiag
[ssuer
JO00000031C
000008007
6010A03AD2000
800

10

Please Ratain for Your Record:

- w

v US£4993¢

Item(s) Sold: 7
Item{s) Returned: 0

SHELBY served =ou today
Thank 4you for chopping st
FORT SMITH AR #0019%

veenee of Purchase Required » o Returas/
inges Within 90 Days of Purchase.

KAXAXHEXRARAARK LA AART ARR KA ARRAR KR

ET MORE COUPONS
Text TOOLS! to 222377
for Coupons and Sale Alerts

4 coupon messages per month vig ¢
, messag: and delz rates may app)
t not rejuired Fur purctis o«

S ey |

Or si1gnur al
www . harborfreight.com

HULERATARR

00013503249325050217





